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MEB 222 Introduction to Food Biotechnology (2 + 1)

Marks Scored

External
Student Name RemarksID No.

22.25 40.75 78.50 7.850FMH 1001 AADISH SHARMA 37.75 18.501

36.00 15.00 24.50 39.50 75.50 7.5502 FMH 1002 ADYA K V

36.25 69.25 6.925AMMAR ABDUL RAHMAN 33.00 20.50 15.753 FMH 1005

82.25 8.22542.00 17.00 23.25 40.25FMH 1006 BABU K S4

81.25 8.125BHOOMIKAM S 40.00 18.50 22.75 41.25FMH 10085

18.00 22.75 40.75 79.50 7.950CHANDANA C S 38.756 FMH 1010

79.50 7.95038.75 18.50 22.25 40.75FMH 1011 DARSHAN H7

01.00 12.50 39.50 FAILDEEKSHITH GOWDA J S 27.00 11.50FMH 10128 FAIL

41.25 85.75 8.57544.50 18.50 22.75DHANUSH A K9 FMH 1013

7.95038.25 18.00 23.25 41.25 79.50S DHANUSH10 FMH 1014

38.50 77.25 7.72538.75 17.00 21.50DHARANI P V11 FMH 1015

6.85016.50 18.00 34.50 68.50DILEEP KUMAR S D 34.00FMH 101612

8.65017.50 22.25 39.75 86.5046.7513 FMH 1018 GAGANA Y

23.50 41.50 74.25 7.42532.75 18.00FMH 1019 GOKULA V14

25.00 44.50 88.75 8.87544.25 19.50FMH 1020 HAMSA S GOWDA15

84.00 8.40018.50 22.25 40.7543.25FMH 1021 INDU16

43.00 84.25 8.42541.25 19.00 24.00FMH 1022 D G KOTRAPPA17

FAIL22.75 46.7524.00 15.50 07.25 FAILFMH 1023 KUSHAL H18

7.40038.25 74.0016.50 21.7535.75MOHAN B T19 FMH 1024

30.75 63.00 6.30011.50 19.2532.25MYTHRI B SFMH 102520

64.00 6.40016.50 34.0030.00 17.50NIRANJAN D KFMH 102621

43.75 90.25 9.02520.00 23.7546.50NIVYA G DFMH 102722

7.55041.25 75.5018.50 22.7534.25PADMASHREE BFMH 102823
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PALLAVI B R 47.75 20.50 24.25 44.75 92.50 9.25024 FMH 1029

19.75 37.75 73.50 7.350PRAKASH RAMAPPA SHIGGAVI 35.75 18.0025 FMH 1030

18.25 33.25 61.25 6.125PRASANNAJEET 28.00 15.0026 FMH 1031

16.50 23.75 40.25 82.75 8.275FMH 1032 K PRASHANTH 42.5027

41.50 17.50 23.50 41.00 82.50 8.25028 FMH 1033 PRIYA RANA

22.75 41.75 80.75 8.075K S PRIYANKA 39.00 19.0029 FMH 1034

82.50 8.250PUNITH GOWDA S 43.75 19.00 19.75 38.7530 FMH 1035

32.00 18.00 22.75 40.75 72.75 7.275FMH 1036 RAKESH31

66.50 6.65027.00 17.50 22.00 39.50FMH 1037 RAKESH HORTI32

12.50 28.00 59.50 5.950ROOPA HARAVI 31.50 15.50FMH 103833

72.75 7.27531.75 16.50 24.50 41.00FMH 1039 SAHIL RATHI34

33.50 67.75 6.77534.25 16.50 17.00FMH 1042 SEEMA ATTAR35

22.50 39.00 73.50 7.350SHRAVANAKUMAR MADIWALAR 34.50 16.50FMH 104336

23.75 41.75 78.25 7.82536.50 18.00SHRAVYA C K37 FMH 1044

6.42515.00 19.50 34.50 64.2529.75FMH 1045 SNEHAJ38

23.75 42.75 84.00 8.40041.25 19.00SOHAN P V39 FMH 1046

10.00 22.00 46.75 FAIL24.75 12.00SRI CHARAN B DFMH 1047 FAIL40

21.00 39.50 77.00 7.70037.50 18.50FMH 1049 SRIHARI K B41

39.00 72.50 7.25033.50 19.50 19.50SUPRIYA KUMARI42 FMH 1050

8.95022.50 41.00 89.5048.50 18.50B N SWETHA43 FMH 1051

89.75 8.97519.50 24.50 44.00TEJASHREE G S 45.75FMH 105244

40.25 79.25 7.92539.00 21.00 19.25THANUSHREE KFMH 105345

88.75 8.87519.00 23.75 42.7546.00THEERTHASHRI U L46 FMH 1054

74.50 7.45021.50 38.0036.50 16.50USHARANI D V47 FMH 1055

6.52519.00 33.50 65.2531.75 14.50D VI JAYA KU AMR48 FMH 1056

90.25 9.02519.00 24.00 43.0047.25VINAYA PRASAD49 FMH 1057

6.37516.50 33.50 63.7530.25 17.00VINAYAKA VEERAPPA BANAKARAFMH 105850

70.50 7.05018.00 20.25 38.2532.25FMH 1059 VISHNU P51

39.25 73.25 7.32519.00 20.2534.00VISHWAS GFMH 106052

29.50 59.50 5.95014.50 15.0030.00YASHASWINI PFMH 106253

9.15024.00 46.00 91.5045.50 22.00YASHODHA RANIFMH 106354

Page 2 of 3

SI.
No. Part A 

(25)
Part B 

(25)

Internal 
Total 
(50)

Grade 
Point 
(10)Total

(50)

Grand 
Total 
(100)



Generated through UGAM ® Software

ASST.CONTROLLER OF 
EXAMINATIONS

Assistant kvu.u.oiit; ur Examinations
University Examination Centre 

CpRyeT&v of Agricultural Sciences
Gi<VK/ Bangalore-560 065

DEPUTY CONTROLLER OF 
EXAMINATIONS 

aminations 
De^tyE>:a-na^Certrees 

UniV:m,B^X^60 065

COMTROLL^R'-OF 
^XAMltKriONS '

Controller or Examinations 
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
OIWIX, D<3I tyaiui c-juu uuj rcnn^r

1. The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Microbial and Environmental Biotechnology ' _>aiore-560 065

2. Assistant Registrar.Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in

